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ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ  

ΜΕΛΟΥΣ Δ.Ε.Π 

 

ΗΜΕΡΑ 

 

ΩΡΑ 

 

ΚΥΨΕΛΗ 

 

ΤΗΛΕΦΩΝΟ 

 

1 

 

ΠΑΠΑΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ 

ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 

 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 

 

10.30-11.30 

12.00-13.00 

 

505 

 

210-7277720 

 

2 

 

ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-

ΔΗΜΑΚΑΚΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 

 

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 

 

12.00-14.00 

 

505 

 

210-7277527 

 

3 

 

ΓΚΑΡΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 

 

ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 

 

10.00-12.00 

 

544 

 

210-7277555 

 

4 

 

ΙΣΑΡΗ ΦΙΛΙΑ 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ 

14.00-15.00 

11.00-12.00 

 

544 

 

210-7277388 

 

5 

 

ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 

 

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ 

 

13.00-15.00 

 

544 

 

210-7277921 

 

6 

 

ΡΑΛΛΗ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ 

  

(ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΤΙΚΗ    

  ΑΔΕΙΑ) 

   

 


